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Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 148.75 Sammy Mansfield tx f 139.20 5.2653 wfr-so 766.10 0.00 0.00 130.00 67.50 197.50 150.00 347.50
1 242.50 Lexie Doyal tx f 224.80 4.1196 wfr-so 771.61 0.00 0.00 147.50 82.50 230.00 120.00 350.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 114.50 Kayla Rose tx f 106.40 5.0816 wjr-sr 600.75 0.00 0.00 100.00 62.50 162.50 110.00 272.50
2 114.50 Lola Bianco il f 113.40 3.5868 wjr-sr 451.94 0.00 0.00 77.50 45.00 122.50 82.50 205.00
1 123.25 Zmorah Izenstark il f 121.00 3.7954 wjr-sr 507.06 0.00 0.00 70.00 50.00 120.00 110.00 230.00
2 123.25 Ruth Cases il f 116.20 3.8419 wjr-sr 496.04 0.00 0.00 82.50 40.00 122.50 102.50 225.00
1 132.25 Ruby Awtry il f 125.40 3.8691 wjr-sr 529.10 0.00 0.00 85.00 50.00 135.00 105.00 240.00
1 148.75 Riley Coffey il f 141.80 4.0892 wjr-sr 600.75 0.00 0.00 92.50 60.00 152.50 120.00 272.50
2 148.75 Autumn Gallizo il f 144.20 3.4137 wjr-sr 507.06 0.00 0.00 80.00 47.50 127.50 102.50 230.00
1 165.25 Lauren Mansfield tx f 150.40 6.8415 wjr-sr 1041.67 0.00 0.00 192.50 105.00 297.50 175.00 472.50
2 165.25 Liv McDevitt il f 150.20 3.6609 wjr-sr 556.66 0.00 0.00 102.50 40.00 142.50 110.00 252.50
3 165.25 Nellie Connolly il f 151.20 3.4307 wjr-sr 523.59 0.00 0.00 85.00 37.50 122.50 115.00 237.50
1 181.75 Zoe Gerber il f 175.40 3.6590 wjr-sr 606.27 0.00 0.00 105.00 47.50 152.50 122.50 275.00
2 181.75 Flippa Christensen tx f 174.20 3.1734 wjr-sr 523.59 0.00 0.00 110.00 47.50 157.50 80.00 237.50
1 198.25 Kathryn Hopkins tx f 193.60 4.5607 wjr-sr 793.66 0.00 0.00 125.00 92.50 217.50 142.50 360.00
2 198.25 Tessa Melancon il f 185.00 3.6918 wjr-sr 628.31 0.00 0.00 87.50 75.00 162.50 122.50 285.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 97.00 Arnold Saylor ar f 91.20 2.1212 wfr-so 214.95 0.00 17.50 0.00 25.00 42.50 55.00 97.50
1 123.25 Aja Smith ar f 123.90 2.4807 wfr-so 336.20 0.00 25.00 0.00 37.50 62.50 90.00 152.50
1 242.50 Kacie Wood ar f 232.80 2.1998 wfr-so 418.87 0.00 30.00 0.00 52.50 82.50 107.50 190.00
1 220.25 Neela McGowan ar f 212.60 2.8421 wfr-so 518.08 0.00 35.00 0.00 72.50 107.50 127.50 235.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 132.25 Ruby Awtry il f 125.40 2.9421 wjr-sr 402.34 0.00 27.50 0.00 50.00 77.50 105.00 182.50
1 148.75 Emma Cox ar f 147.20 2.1267 wjr-sr 319.67 0.00 27.50 0.00 35.00 62.50 82.50 145.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 97.00 Arnold Saylor ar f 91.20 0.5439 wbpfr-sr 55.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00
1 123.25 Aja Smith ar f 123.90 0.6100 wbpfr-sr 82.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.50 37.50 0.00 37.50
1 148.75 Emma Cox ar f 147.20 0.5133 wbpfr-sr 77.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 35.00 0.00 35.00
1 220.25 Neela McGowan ar f 212.60 0.8768 wbpfr-sr 159.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.50 72.50 0.00 72.50
1 242.50 Kacie Wood ar f 232.80 0.6078 wbpfr-sr 115.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.50 52.50 0.00 52.50

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 97.00 Arnold Saylor ar f 91.20 2.2300 wfr-so 225.97 0.00 0.00 22.50 25.00 47.50 55.00 102.50
1 123.25 Aya Smith ar f 123.90 3.0093 wfr-so 407.85 0.00 0.00 57.50 37.50 95.00 90.00 185.00
1 181.75 Berkley Loper ok f 172.00 3.7014 wfr-so 606.27 0.00 0.00 110.00 47.50 157.50 117.50 275.00
1 220.25 Anna Bartram tx f 207.00 4.5412 wfr-so 817.91 0.00 0.00 151.00 55.00 206.00 165.00 371.00
2 220.25 Neela McGowan ar f 212.60 3.8399 wfr-so 699.96 0.00 0.00 117.50 72.50 190.00 127.50 317.50
1 242.50 Kacie Wood ar f 232.80 2.6340 wfr-so 501.55 0.00 0.00 67.50 52.50 120.00 107.50 227.50

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
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1 114.50 Lola Bianco il f 113.40 3.5868 wjr-sr 451.94 0.00 0.00 77.50 45.00 122.50 82.50 205.00
1 123.25 Zmorah Izenstark il f 121.00 3.7954 wjr-sr 507.06 0.00 0.00 70.00 50.00 120.00 110.00 230.00
2 123.25 Ruth Cases il f 116.20 3.8419 wjr-sr 496.04 0.00 0.00 82.50 40.00 122.50 102.50 225.00
1 132.25 Ruby Awtry il f 125.40 3.8691 wjr-sr 529.10 0.00 0.00 85.00 50.00 135.00 105.00 240.00
1 148.75 Riley Coffey il f 141.80 4.0892 wjr-sr 600.75 0.00 0.00 92.50 60.00 152.50 120.00 272.50
2 148.75 Autumn Gallizo il f 144.20 3.4137 wjr-sr 507.06 0.00 0.00 80.00 47.50 127.50 102.50 230.00
3 148.75 Emma Cox ar f 147.20 2.6400 wjr-sr 396.83 0.00 0.00 62.50 35.00 97.50 82.50 180.00
1 165.25 Liv McDevitt il f 150.20 3.6609 wjr-sr 556.66 0.00 0.00 102.50 40.00 142.50 110.00 252.50
2 165.25 Nellie Connolly il f 151.20 3.4307 wjr-sr 523.59 0.00 0.00 85.00 37.50 122.50 115.00 237.50
1 181.75 Zoe Gerber il f 175.40 3.6590 wjr-sr 606.27 0.00 0.00 105.00 47.50 152.50 122.50 275.00
1 198.25 Tessa Melancon il f 185.00 3.6918 wjr-sr 628.31 0.00 0.00 87.50 75.00 162.50 122.50 285.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 97.00 Arnold Saylor ar f 91.20 2.2300 wretrofr-so 225.97 0.00 0.00 22.50 25.00 47.50 55.00 102.50
1 123.25 Aya Smith ar f 123.90 3.0093 wretrofr-so 407.85 0.00 0.00 57.50 37.50 95.00 90.00 185.00
1 242.50 Kacie Wood ar f 232.80 2.6340 wretrofr-so 501.55 0.00 0.00 67.50 52.50 120.00 107.50 227.50
1 220.25 Neela McGowan ar f 212.60 3.8399 wretrofr-so 699.96 0.00 0.00 117.50 72.50 190.00 127.50 317.50

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 148.75 Emma Cox ar f 147.20 2.6400 wretrojr-sr 396.83 0.00 0.00 62.50 35.00 97.50 82.50 180.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 114.50 Kayla Rose tx f 106.40 3.2168 wfr-sr 380.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.50 62.50 110.00 172.50

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 123.25 Aja Smith ar f 123.90 2.0740 wfr-sr 281.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.50 37.50 90.00 127.50
1 148.75 Emma Cox ar f 147.20 1.7234 wfr-sr 259.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 35.00 82.50 117.50
1 220.25 Neela McGowan ar f 212.60 2.4188 wfr-sr 440.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 72.50 72.50 127.50 200.00
1 242.50 Kacie Wood ar f 232.80 1.8525 wfr-sr 352.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.50 52.50 107.50 160.00
1 97.00 Arnold Saylor ar f 91.20 1.7405 wfr-sr 176.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 25.00 55.00 80.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 97.00 Arnold Saylor ar f 91.20 0.9790 wfr-sr 99.21 20.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 45.00 0.00 45.00
1 123.25 Aja Smith ar f 123.90 1.2200 wfr-sr 165.35 37.50 0.00 0.00 37.50 75.00 0.00 75.00
1 148.75 Emma Cox ar f 147.20 1.1734 wfr-sr 176.37 45.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 80.00 0.00 80.00
1 220.25 Neela McGowan ar f 212.60 1.5420 wfr-sr 281.09 55.00 0.00 0.00 72.50 127.50 0.00 127.50
1 242.50 Kacie Wood ar f 232.80 1.1288 wfr-sr 214.95 45.00 0.00 0.00 52.50 97.50 0.00 97.50

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 97.00 Arnold Saylor ar f 91.20 0.4351 wcleanfr-sr 44.09 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 20.00
1 123.25 Aja Smith ar f 123.90 0.6100 wcleanfr-sr 82.67 37.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.50 0.00 37.50
1 148.75 Emma Cox ar f 147.20 0.6600 wcleanfr-sr 99.21 45.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 0.00 45.00
1 242.50 Kacie Wood ar f 232.80 0.5210 wcleanfr-sr 99.21 45.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 0.00 45.00
1 220.25 Neela McGowan ar f 212.60 0.6652 wcleanfr-sr 121.25 55.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 55.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 114.50 Isaiah Cases il m 107.40 3.6949 fr-so 440.92 0.00 0.00 75.00 40.00 115.00 85.00 200.00
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1 123.25 Carter Fergus il m 122.30 3.6438 fr-so 490.52 0.00 0.00 75.00 45.00 120.00 102.50 222.50
1 148.75 Colten Hilliard tx m 141.90 5.7733 fr-so 848.77 0.00 0.00 127.50 92.50 220.00 165.00 385.00
1 165.25 Jack Guice tx m 164.20 4.2076 fr-so 672.40 0.00 0.00 102.50 77.50 180.00 125.00 305.00
1 198.25 Joshua Lindsey tx m 184.50 6.8190 fr-so 1157.42 0.00 0.00 195.00 120.00 315.00 210.00 525.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 114.50 Noah Miller tx m 112.40 7.1051 jr-sr 887.35 0.00 0.00 140.00 92.50 232.50 170.00 402.50
2 114.50 Rowan Araujo il m 111.60 4.3114 jr-sr 534.62 0.00 0.00 75.00 52.50 127.50 115.00 242.50
3 114.50 Aiden Huh il m 108.80 3.7385 jr-sr 451.94 0.00 0.00 70.00 52.50 122.50 82.50 205.00
4 114.50 Milo Torres ok m 114.30 3.0378 jr-sr 385.81 0.00 0.00 52.50 42.50 95.00 80.00 175.00
1 123.25 Ceasar Vazquez tx m 121.20 7.4959 jr-sr 1003.09 0.00 0.00 172.50 117.50 290.00 165.00 455.00
1 148.75 Logan Wylie il m 148.70 6.2065 jr-sr 936.96 0.00 0.00 162.50 80.00 242.50 182.50 425.00
1 165.25 Luciano Orta il m 164.80 6.7536 jr-sr 1080.25 0.00 0.00 175.00 122.50 297.50 192.50 490.00
2 165.25 Nash Rouly tx m 162.20 6.5969 jr-sr 1047.19 0.00 0.00 182.50 102.50 285.00 190.00 475.00
3 165.25 Jack Fischer il m 162.30 5.2049 jr-sr 826.73 0.00 0.00 117.50 90.00 207.50 167.50 375.00
1 181.75 Sammy Sachs il m 169.30 4.7133 jr-sr 766.10 0.00 0.00 135.00 77.50 212.50 135.00 347.50

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 123.25 Ceasar Vazquez tx m 121.20 0.5766 cfr-sr 77.16 0.00 35.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 35.00
1 148.75 Bentley Anderson mo m 145.10 3.9944 jrh 595.24 0.00 52.50 0.00 77.50 130.00 140.00 270.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 114.50 Isaiah Cases il m 107.40 3.6949 fr-so 440.92 0.00 0.00 75.00 40.00 115.00 85.00 200.00
1 123.25 Carter Fergus il m 122.30 3.6438 fr-so 490.52 0.00 0.00 75.00 45.00 120.00 102.50 222.50

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 114.50 Rowan Araujo il m 111.60 4.3114 jr-sr 534.62 0.00 0.00 75.00 52.50 127.50 115.00 242.50
2 114.50 Aiden Huh il m 108.80 3.7385 jr-sr 451.94 0.00 0.00 70.00 52.50 122.50 82.50 205.00
1 148.75 Logan Wylie il m 148.70 6.2065 jr-sr 936.96 0.00 0.00 162.50 80.00 242.50 182.50 425.00
1 165.25 Luciano Orta il m 164.80 6.7536 jr-sr 1080.25 0.00 0.00 175.00 122.50 297.50 192.50 490.00
2 165.25 Jack Fischer il m 162.30 5.2049 jr-sr 826.73 0.00 0.00 117.50 90.00 207.50 167.50 375.00
1 181.75 Sammy Sachs il m 169.30 4.8490 jr-sr 788.14 0.00 0.00 135.00 77.50 212.50 145.00 357.50

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 148.75 Bentley Anderson mo m 145.10 2.2191 jrh 330.69 72.50 0.00 0.00 77.50 150.00 0.00 150.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 165.25 Aiden Abt tx m 154.10 4.1812 fr-so 644.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.50 107.50 185.00 292.50

#DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DAY 2
1 198.25 Spencer Hottel tx m 195.80 8.0256 fr-so 1405.43 0.00 0.00 247.50 147.50 395.00 242.50 637.50
2 198.25 Oliver Smith il m 195.90 4.9387 fr-so 865.31 0.00 0.00 135.00 102.50 237.50 155.00 392.50
1 220.25 Hudson Mark tx m 217.00 5.1743 fr-so 953.49 0.00 0.00 167.50 102.50 270.00 162.50 432.50
2 220.25 Cooper Kemnitz il m 217.10 4.6637 fr-so 859.79 0.00 0.00 122.50 82.50 205.00 185.00 390.00
1 242.50 Easton Morrow tx m 233.20 4.1609 fr-so 793.66 0.00 0.00 152.50 72.50 225.00 135.00 360.00
1 275.50 Ryan Whitehead tx m 267.10 5.0850 fr-so 1030.65 0.00 0.00 167.50 122.50 290.00 177.50 467.50
2 275.50 Ty Zumwalt tx m 248.00 5.0588 fr-so 992.07 0.00 0.00 165.00 105.00 270.00 180.00 450.00
1 308.50 Reese Sooter tx m 281.20 5.5854 fr-so 1157.42 0.00 0.00 202.50 117.50 320.00 205.00 525.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 242.50 Bentley Cushing ok m 241.60 4.4121 jrhigh 854.28 0.00 0.00 150.00 87.50 237.50 150.00 387.50
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Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 220.25 Kavin Bullard tx m 218.00 8.3567 jr-sr 1543.22 0.00 0.00 342.50 142.50 485.00 215.00 700.00
2 220.25 Christian Gamel tx m 209.60 6.4238 jr-sr 1162.93 0.00 0.00 207.50 137.50 345.00 182.50 527.50
3 220.25 Danny Friedman il m 215.90 6.2680 jr-sr 1151.90 0.00 0.00 190.00 110.00 300.00 222.50 522.50
4 220.25 John Fitzgerald il m 203.30 5.6150 jr-sr 1003.09 0.00 0.00 165.00 97.50 262.50 192.50 455.00
5 220.25 Bryson Morrow tx m 212.30 5.1651 jr-sr 942.47 0.00 0.00 150.00 90.00 240.00 187.50 427.50
1 242.50 Carter Paria il m 236.60 5.4895 jr-sr 1052.70 0.00 0.00 175.00 117.50 292.50 185.00 477.50
1 275.50 Francis Karp il m 270.70 6.1153 jr-sr 1245.60 0.00 0.00 212.50 125.00 337.50 227.50 565.00
1 308.50 Hunter Bartram tx m 288.00 7.8506 jr-sr 1642.43 0.00 0.00 285.00 220.00 505.00 240.00 745.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 220.25 Malakai Meyer tx m 217.20 7.4406 unjr-sr 1372.36 0.00 0.00 250.00 172.50 422.50 200.00 622.50
1 275.50 Kamden Dyers tx m 271.00 8.3519 unjr-sr 1703.05 0.00 0.00 295.00 230.00 525.00 247.50 772.50

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
220.25 Brody Price il m 214.90 1.1121 bpfr-so 203.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.50 92.50 0.00 92.50
275.50 Blayz McGaha ok m 264.00 1.3941 bpjr-sr 281.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 127.50 127.50 0.00 127.50

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 198.25 Farris Sutteer ok m 193.10 6.6825 fr-so 1162.93 0.00 0.00 192.50 117.50 310.00 217.50 527.50
2 198.25 Oliver Smith il m 195.90 4.9387 fr-so 865.31 0.00 0.00 135.00 102.50 237.50 155.00 392.50
1 220.25 Cooper Kemnitz il m 217.10 4.6637 fr-so 859.79 0.00 0.00 122.50 82.50 205.00 185.00 390.00
1 242.50 Caden Murphy ok m 240.50 6.6764 fr-so 1289.69 0.00 0.00 235.00 125.00 360.00 225.00 585.00
1 308.50 Armando Sauz Gonzales ok m 307.80 6.9518 fr-so 1493.62 0.00 0.00 277.50 162.50 440.00 237.50 677.50

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 220.25 Danny Friedman il m 215.90 6.2680 jr-sr 1151.90 0.00 0.00 190.00 110.00 300.00 222.50 522.50
2 220.25 Landry Shannon ok m 208.30 5.7919 jr-sr 1047.19 0.00 0.00 185.00 90.00 275.00 200.00 475.00
3 220.25 John Fitzgerald il m 203.30 5.6150 jr-sr 1003.09 0.00 0.00 165.00 97.50 262.50 192.50 455.00
1 242.50 James Fine ok m 236.80 6.9781 jr-sr 1339.29 0.00 0.00 250.00 107.50 357.50 250.00 607.50
2 242.50 Seth Sanchez ok m 241.60 6.2339 jr-sr 1207.02 0.00 0.00 230.00 107.50 337.50 210.00 547.50
3 242.50 Carter Paria il m 236.60 5.4895 jr-sr 1052.70 0.00 0.00 175.00 117.50 292.50 185.00 477.50
1 275.50 Francis Karp il m 270.70 6.1153 jr-sr 1245.60 0.00 0.00 212.50 125.00 337.50 227.50 565.00
2 275.50 Javier Olvera ok m 251.00 6.1776 jr-sr 1218.04 0.00 0.00 205.00 117.50 322.50 230.00 552.50
3 275.50 Sampson Spain ok m 272.00 5.0734 jr-sr 1036.16 0.00 0.00 162.50 97.50 260.00 210.00 470.00
1 shw Jonathan Schwartz ok m 373.00 5.1276 jr-sr 1289.69 0.00 0.00 230.00 127.50 357.50 227.50 585.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 198.25 Riley McQueen ok m 182.00 4.1478 jr-sr 699.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.50 107.50 210.00 317.50
2 198.25 Alex Shaw tx m 194.10 4.0119 jr-sr 699.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 120.00 197.50 317.50
1 shw Jonathan Schwartz ok m 373.00 3.1116 jr-sr 782.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 127.50 127.50 227.50 355.00

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Sex B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Uequip PP U PP P Press Tl. Lbs. Best PC Best-C Best SQ Best BP Sub Tl Best DL TL Kgs
1 220.25 Brody Price il m 214.90 1.1121 fr-so 203.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.50 92.50 0.00 92.50

#DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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188
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190
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196
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212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
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224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
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